Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Ver 201305
FEATURES
APPLICATION
DIMENSION
Type
Dimension [mm]
L W t d
21 2.0±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.9±0.2
0.5+0.2
-0.3
DESCRIPTION
ChipChipChipChip BeadBeadBeadBead ForForForFor EMIEMIEMIEMI SuppressionSuppressionSuppressionSuppression
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
CIB/CIM21 Series (2012/ EIA 0805)
� Perfect shape for automatic mounting, with no directionality.
� Excellent solderability and high heat resistance for either flow
or reflow soldering
� Monolithic inorganic material construction for high reliability
� Closed magnetic circuit configuration avoids crosstalk and is
suitable for high density PCBs.
Part no.
Thickness
(mm)
Impedance
(Ω)±25%@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
CIB21P110 0.9±0.2 11 0.01 2000
CIB21P150 0.9±0.2 15 0.01 2000
CIB21P260 0.9±0.2 26 0.01 2000
CIB21P300 0.9±0.2 30 0.05 2000
CIB21P330 0.9±0.2 33 0.05 1500
CIB21P470 0.9±0.2 47 0.05 1500
CIM21U600 0.9±0.2 60 0.08 900
CIM21U800 0.9±0.2 80 0.10 900
CIM21U101 0.9±0.2 100 0.10 800
CIM21U121 0.9±0.2 120 0.10 800
CIM21U151 0.9±0.2 150 0.15 600
CIM21U241 0.9±0.2 240 0.15 600
CIM21U301 0.9±0.2 300 0.15 500
CIM21U471 0.9±0.2 470 0.30 500
CIM21U601 0.9±0.2 600 0.30 500
CIM21U102 0.9±0.2 1000(at 70MHz) 0.40 500
CIM21U202 0.9±0.2 2000(at 70MHz) 0.70 300
High frequency EMI prevention application to computers, printers,
VCRs, TVs and mobile phones.
0.8~1.2mm
0.9~1.6mm
0.6~1.2mm 0.6~1.2mm
Ver 201305
CHARACTERISTIC DATA
Part no.
Thickness
(mm)
Impedance
(Ω)±25%@100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
CIB21J260 0.9±0.2 26 0.05 2000
CIB21J300 0.9±0.2 30 0.05 2000
CIB21J400 0.9±0.2 40 0.05 2000
CIM21J600 0.9±0.2 60 0.08 900
CIM21J800 0.9±0.2 80 0.08 1000
CIM21J121 0.9±0.2 120 0.15 800
CIM21J151 0.9±0.2 150 0.15 500
CIM21J221 0.9±0.2 220 0.20 500
CIM21J241 0.9±0.2 240 0.20 500
CIM21J301 0.9±0.2 300 0.20 500
CIM21J471 0.9±0.2 470 0.25 500
CIM21J601 0.9±0.2 600 0.25 500
CIM21J751 0.9±0.2 750 0.35 400
CIM21J102 0.9±0.2 1000 0.35 500
CIM21J152 0.9±0.2 1500(at 70MHz) 0.45 500
CIM21J182 0.9±0.2 1800(at 70MHz) 0.45 500
CIM21J202 0.9±0.2 2000(at 70MHz) 0.50 500
CIM21J222 0.9±0.2 2200(at 70MHz) 0.70 300
CIM21J252 0.9±0.2 2500(at 50MHz) 0.70 300
CIM21K152 0.9±0.2 1500 0.45 300
CIM21K252 0.9±0.2 2500 0.80 250
CIM21N560 0.9±0.2 56 0.20 600
CIM21N700 0.9±0.2 70 0.20 600
CIM21N121 0.9±0.2 120 0.25 500
CIM21N241 0.9±0.2 240 0.30 400
Ver 201305
Ver 201305
Ver 201305
CI M 21 U 121 N E
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1) Chip Beads (2) M: Multi-layer type B:Mono-layer type
(3) Dimension (4) Material Code
(5) Nominal impedance (800:80Ω, 121:120Ω )
(6) Thickness option(N:Standard, A:Thinner than standard, B:Thicker than standard)
(7) Packaging(C:paper tape, E:embossed tape)
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
Ver 201305
PACKAGING
Packaging Style Quantity(pcs/reel)
Embossed Taping 4,000
RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
Any data in this sheet are subject to change, modify or discontinue without notice.
The data sheets include the typical data for design reference only. If there is any question regarding the
data sheets, please contact our sales personnel or application engineers.
REFLOW SOLDERING FLOW SOLDERING